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Institution 

 
Name 

 
Title 

 

Phone 

 
Email/Asst Email 

Appalachian State 
University 

Ece Karatan Vice Provost for 
Research 

828.262.8557 karatane@appstate.edu 

hoffmankm@appstate.edu 

East Carolina 
University 

Sharon 
Paynter 

Acting Chief Research 
and Engagement 
Officer 

252.328.9479 PAYNTERS@ecu.edu 

piom@ecu.edu 

Elizabeth City State 
University 

Kuldeep 
Rawat 

Dean of the School of 
Science, Aviation, 
Health, & Technology 

252.335.3846 ksrawat@ecsu.edu 

frjohnson@ecsu.edu 

Fayetteville State 
University 

Ganesh 
Bora 

Associate Vice 
Chancellor for 
Research and 
Innovations 

910.672.1442 gbora@uncfsu.edu 

sdudley@uncfsu.edu 

 

North Carolina A&T 
State University 

Eric Muth Vice Chancellor for 
Research & Economic 
Development 

336.334.7314 ermuth@ncat.edu 

llnewkirk@ncat.edu 

North Carolina 
Central University 

Deepak Kumar Interim Assoc. 
Provost and Dean, 
Research Sponsored 
Programs 

919.530.7017 dkumar@nccu.edu  

North Carolina 
School of Science 
and Math 

Krissi Hewitt Director of 
Institutional Research 
Strategic Initiatives 

919.416.2646 krissi.hewitt@ncssm.edu 

emily.schmidt@ncssm.edu 

North Carolina State 
University 

Mladen Vouk Vice Chancellor for 
Research & 
Innovation 

919.513.6113 vouk@ncsu.edu 

Miriam_hines@ncsu.edu 

UNC Asheville Timothy 
Elgren 

Director of Corp. 
& Foundation 
Relations 

828.258.7687 telgren@unca.edu 
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UNC-Chapel Hill Penny 
Gordon-
Larsen 

Don Hobart 

Interim Vice 

Chancellor AVC 

for Research 
(CRO representative) 

 
 

919.445.6927 

pglarsen@unc.edu 

don.hobart@unc.edu 

jhillvo@email.unc.edu 

UNC-Charlotte John 
Daniels 

Interim Vice 
Chancellor for 
Research & 
Economic 
Development 

704.687.1219 jodaniel@uncc.edu 

caguiar@uncc.edu 

UNC Greensboro Terri Shelton Vice Chancellor 
for Research & 
Engagement 

336.256.0232 tlshelto@uncg.edu 

hachilde@uncg.edu 

UNC Pembroke Patricia 
Cornette 

Interim Vice Chancellor 
for Research 

910.521.6211 patricia.cornette@unc
p.edu 

UNC School of 
the Arts 

Karen Beres Vice Provost and 
Dean of Academic 
Affairs 

336.770.1546 beresk@uncsa.edu 

ricciov@uncsa.edu 

UNC Wilmington Stuart Borrett Assoc. Provost for 
the Research, 
Innovation & 
Commercialization 
Office 

910.962.3137 borretts@uncw.edu 

cameronp@uncw.edu 

Western 
Carolina 
University 

Joy 
Bowers-
Campbell 

Interim Dean of the 
Graduate School & 
Research 

828.227.3173 jbowers@email.wcu.edu 

rstiles@email.wcu.edu 

Winston-Salem 
State 
University 

Keith 
McCullough 

Interim Assoc. Vice 
Provost of 
Scholarship, 
Research & 
Innovations 

336.750.2606 mcculloughak@wssu.edu 

UNC System Office David English Acting SVP for 
Academic 
Affairs 

919.962.2620 djenglish@northcarolina.edu 

falittle@northcarolina.edu 

UNC System Office Jennifer 
Gerz- 
Escandón 

AVP for Academic 
Programs 
and Research 

919.265.9232 jlgerzescandon@northcarolina. 
edu 

UNC System Office Tisha Wallace Director of 
Research 
Information 
Systems 

919.843.5100 
 

mfwallace@northcarolina.edu 
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